NLPA Board of Director Membership Log

Brianna Simoens Start of Term
Natasha VandenBush Start of Term
Ashley Pamperin-Sexauer Start of Term
Ben Johnson Start of Term
Lili Calawerts (*) Start of Term

:SY21/22
:SY21/22
:SY22/23
: SY24/25
:SY24/25

Current Term Expiration
Current Term Expiration
Current Term Expiration
Current Term Expiration

Current Term Expiration

: End of SY24/25
: End of SY24/25
: End of SY/25/26
: End of SY27/28
: End of SY27/28

(*) Lili originally voted in for School Year 2024/2025 but temporarily resigned effective 1/3/2025 to

pursue the interim Head of School Position.



